
Agents in Malaysia 
 
Name: ASA Global Education (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 
Contact details: Winnie 
winnie@asa-edu.com 
 
Name: AUG Global Network 
Contact details: Jean Wu 
jean.wu@augstudy.com 
 
Name: Market Management Services Sdn Bhd 
Contact details: May Tan 
may@mms.com.my 
 
Name: PDVL (HQ) 
Contact details: David Low 
david.low@pd-vl.com 
 
Name: Study International 
Contact details: Simone 
simone@studyinternational.com.my 
 
Name: Target Education 
Contact details: Ketsara Labpornsirikul 
ketsara@target-education.com 
 
Name: Nazza Education Sdn Bhd 
Contact details: Cindy Anita Duum,  
anita@nazza.com.my 
 
Name: ISE (Interstudy) 
Contact details: Felicia Tan 
Felicia@interstudy.com.my 
 
Name: Education Network Consultants 
Contact details: Jamie Chua 
jamiechua@encpg.com 
 
Name: AUG Global Network 
Contact details: Jean Wu 
jean.wu@augstudy.com 
 
Name: GES – Global Educational Services 
Contact details: Lucy Tang 
lucyges@yahoo.com 
 
Name: MABECS 
Contact details: Nimmi 

ukdegrees@mabecs.com 
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